
Subject: CDO Letter
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 02/17/2015 06:17 PM
To: Fred Sutton <Fred.Sutton@lacity.org>
CC: Miki Payne2 <miki@hbdrollinger.com>, Andy Loos
<Andy@hbdrollinger.com>, John Ruhlen <jruhlen916@aol.com>, Karen Dial
<KDial@hbdrollinger.com>
BCC: Donald R Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

Please see the attached...  These are the changes that were in process that now
need to be resurrected, at least for the Westchester CDO.  

Thanks Fred.  

Attachments:

CDO Recommended Changes Ltr CC Rosendahl 120417.pdf 2.0 MB
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